
Leadline

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

MickeySophia Landinez 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder377

Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Amontillado (Monte)Kelly Johnson 70.625% 1113.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019388

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 68.438% 2109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019288

80s RockstarAshley Dodds 64.375% 3103.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019294

Double Irish WhiskeyMichelle Klymko 60.625% 497.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019378

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Florentanz EMFEmma Mooney 67.500% 1108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019348

Barnstock RiddleAnsley Rabern 66.563% 2106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019203

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 62.188% 399.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019281

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 68.750% 1110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019146

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 67.813% 2108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019284

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 67.500% 3108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019288

Auctioneer MikeTearessa Jones 65.938% 1105.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019270

Amontillado (Monte)Kelly Johnson 65.313% 2104.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019388

80s RockstarAshley Dodds 65.313% 3104.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019294

Total Eclipse Of The HeartDarcy Cowie 62.500% 4100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019287

Double Irish WhiskeyMichelle Klymko 57.500% 592.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019378

Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Florentanz EMFEmma Mooney 71.563% 1114.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019348

SophieHarper Rhein 67.500% 2108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019296

MickeyJulianne Landinez 67.188% 3107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019376

Barnstock RiddleAnsley Rabern 64.688% 4103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019203

Evening StarMckenzie Badley 62.188% 599.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019292

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 59.063% 694.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019281

KhaleesiOlivia Edgington-desmet 56.875%91.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019289

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 69.250% 1138.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019284

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 66.500% 2133.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019268

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 64.250% 3128.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019146
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Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

MickeyJulianne Landinez 69.250% 1138.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019376

Florentanz EMFEmma Mooney 68.750% 2137.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019348

The Flying BiscuitKloie Brooks 66.000% 3132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019392

KhaleesiOlivia Edgington-desmet 65.750% 4131.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019289

SophieHarper Rhein 65.500% 5131.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019296

Barnstock RiddleAnsley Rabern 60.000% 6120.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019203

Pre-Amoeba

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

AmiraSavannah Purcell 68.438%109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019274

Amoeba

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

The Flying BiscuitKloie Brooks 74.063%118.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019392

AmiraSavannah Purcell 67.500%108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019274

Amontillado (Monte)Christa Biegalski 66.875%107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019383

WWSH Centurea's AlexandriMaryEllen Widincamp 65.313%104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019366

Evening StarMckenzie Badley 65.000%104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019292

Auctioneer MikeTearessa Jones 62.500%100.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019270

CommanderJana Hester 61.563%98.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019367

ChinookAshley Sponsler 57.500%92.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019293

Tadpole

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

I Solemnly SwearBrooke Taylor 71.250%142.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019387

Auctioneer MikeTearessa Jones 68.000%136.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019270

Sugar PlumJen Scherrens 67.750%135.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019375

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 67.500%135.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019268

SkyeTyler Brunner 66.750%133.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019393

Star Lord 27Elle Warnett 66.250%132.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019356

ZivaSydney Kinser 55.750%111.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019363

Beginner Novice

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Long Way HomePeyton Oneil 73.889%133.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018381

Galty SunshineAlethea Tinkle 73.611%132.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018344

Something In Red (Brenna)Lexi Barr 67.244%121.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018365

Colour Me CognacSarah Staples 66.944%120.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018370

MerlinChaise Arpke 66.944%120.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018364

Ace of HeartsCadence Aultman 58.611%105.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018395

Monday, April 19, 2021 1:21 PM Page 2 of 12www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Georgia Dressage Combined Training - GDCTA



Novice

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Skey Skippa VipAmelia Lohr 74.286%156.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018151

Sir SebastianTaleen Hanna 73.571%154.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018127

Lionheart ZydecoKaitlyn Parkes 66.667%140.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018380

Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

VegasAshley Dodds 66.905% 1140.5OpenUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018346

Colour Me CognacSarah Staples 63.810% 2134.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018370

Training - Dressage Only

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Sir SebastianTaleen Hanna 65.238% 1137.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018127

Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Lanier, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 70.313% 1112.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019288

Double Irish WhiskeyMichelle Klymko 60.625% 297.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019378

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Perry, 

Florentanz EMFEmma Mooney 67.500% 1108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019348

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 64.063% 2102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019281

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Lanier, 

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019146

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 67.500% 2108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019284

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 66.250% 3106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019288

Double Irish WhiskeyMichelle Klymko 56.250% 490.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019378

Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Perry, 

Florentanz EMFEmma Mooney 68.438% 1109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019348

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 66.563% 2106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019281

Evening StarMckenzie Badley 66.250% 3106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019292

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Lanier, 

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 68.000% 1136.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019284

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 67.000% 2134.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019146

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 66.750% 3133.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019268

Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Perry, 

The Flying BiscuitKloie Brooks 67.250% 1134.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019392
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MickeyJulianne Landinez 65.500% 2131.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019376

AmiraSavannah Purcell 63.500% 3127.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019274

Florentanz EMFEmma Mooney 59.500% 4119.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019348

Amoeba

 (C) Lanier, 

Auctioneer MikeTearessa Jones 70.313%112.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019270

Amontillado (Monte)Christa Biegalski 67.813%108.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019383

The Flying BiscuitKloie Brooks 67.500%108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019392

Evening StarMckenzie Badley 62.188%99.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019292

Tadpole

 (C) Lanier, 

Sugar PlumJen Scherrens 68.750%137.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019375

Auctioneer MikeTearessa Jones 67.750%135.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019270

Star Lord 27Elle Warnett 66.250%132.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019356

WWSH Centurea's AlexandriMaryEllen Widincamp 65.750%131.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019366

ReignKelsey Lindrup 65.500%131.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019391

I Solemnly SwearBrooke Taylor 63.500%127.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019387

CommanderJana Hester 63.250%126.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019367

ZivaSydney Kinser 60.250%120.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019363

KhaleesiOlivia Edgington-desmet 57.000%114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019289

Beginner Novice

 (C) Lanier, 

Something In Red (Brenna)Lexi Barr 65.750%131.5OpenUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018365

BollenteAbby Taylor 65.000%130.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018385

SkyeTyler Brunner 64.750%129.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018393

Novice

 (C) Lanier, 

MerlinChaise Arpke 63.571%133.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018364

Training

 (C) Lanier, 

Skey Skippa VipAmelia Lohr 62.727%138.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Training Test B 2018151

Beginner Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Lanier, 

80s RockstarAshley Dodds 64.000% 1128.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018294

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 70.769% 1184.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019275

WendyMarian Bickers 68.462% 2178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019355
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Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

Galty SunshineAlethea Tinkle 63.077% 1164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019344

Stanleys StickSally Cook 59.231% 2154.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019357

TobyBeth Kiefer 54.423% 3141.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019368

Training Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 65.769% 1171.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019290

Thanks In AdvanceSarah Angstadt 64.423% 2167.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019279

BollenteAbby Taylor 62.500% 3162.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019385

Weight in Gold (Apollo)Maya Karson 54.231% 4141.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019336

Training Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

Park Hill DiamondJessica Ramirez 61.379% 1178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019341

Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

ArmadilloMaya Carless 62.759% 1182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019282

CorofinAnnmarie Stockinger 60.690% 2176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019277

Never Grow Up (Captain)Mark Hook 57.414% 3166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019390

24 CarrotMarie Rumsey 55.690% 4161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019262

Stanleys StickSally Cook 54.138% 5157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019357

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 49.828% 6144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019352

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Weight in Gold (Apollo)Maya Karson 60.862% 1176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019336

BremboElisabeth Baer 58.448% 2169.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019266

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 72.759% 1211.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019275

WendyMarian Bickers 68.966% 2200.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019355

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Lauda, 

CorofinAnnmarie Stockinger 65.517% 1190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019277

Goldfito GastOnLynda Sanford 64.828% 2188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019265

24 CarrotMarie Rumsey 59.138% 3171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019262

Never Grow Up (Captain)Mark Hook 57.759% 4167.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019390

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 54.828% 5159.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019352
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Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 66.724% 1193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019290

BremboElisabeth Baer 63.966% 2185.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019266

BollenteAbby Taylor 63.448% 3184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019385

Thanks In AdvanceSarah Angstadt 60.345% 4175.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019279

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

TovahDiane Smith 68.103% 1197.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019286

VegasAshley Dodds 63.621% 2184.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019346

Bon Nochi DelightNoel Muehlbauer 61.379% 3178.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019280

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

EtitanoJillian White 62.586% 1181.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019369

Goldfito GastOnLynda Sanford 61.724% 2179.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019265

AnneliseKelly Karson 60.517% 3175.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019332

Prim And ProperTherese Wyattt 58.276% 4169.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019267

First Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Lionheart ZydecoKaitlyn Parkes 60.000% 1174.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019380

First Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

Prim And ProperTherese Wyattt 60.429%211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019267

Goldfito GastOnLynda Sanford 56.857%199.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019265

First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

TovahDiane Smith 67.361% 1242.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019286

Bon Nochi DelightNoel Muehlbauer 64.722% 2233.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019280

First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

EtitanoJillian White 60.278% 1217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019369

Second Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

Encore RsfRebecca Bird 59.730% 1221.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019283

LCE Hobos LegionaireJane Mandula 51.081% 2189.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019204

Second Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

DimaggioLeah Neese 60.238% 1253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019295

FantastChristine Carter 53.571% 2225.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019362
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USDF Test of Choice - 3rd & 4th Level

 (C) Lauda, 

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 59.487% 1232.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019337

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 56.410% 2220.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019337

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Lauda, 

AbenteuerJessica Ramirez 63.235% 1215.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018358

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

BremboElisabeth Baer 65.000%6.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation266

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Perry, 

WendyMarian Bickers 65.385% 1170.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019355

Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Perry, 

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 67.692% 1176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019268

Training Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Perry, 

Thanks In AdvanceSarah Angstadt 64.808% 1168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019279

AmiraSavannah Purcell 63.269% 2164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019274

Weight in Gold (Apollo)Maya Karson 62.885% 3163.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019336

MickeyJulianne Landinez 62.500% 4162.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019376

Training Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Perry, 

Park Hill DiamondJessica Ramirez 60.345% 1175.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019341

Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Perry, 

CorofinAnnmarie Stockinger 70.517% 1204.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019277

ArmadilloMaya Carless 65.862% 2191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019282

Never Grow Up (Captain)Mark Hook 63.103% 3183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019390

24 CarrotMarie Rumsey 61.897% 4179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019262

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 58.966% 5171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019352

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Perry, 

BremboElisabeth Baer 65.000% 1188.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019266

Weight in Gold (Apollo)Maya Karson 64.828% 2188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019336
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Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Perry, 

WendyMarian Bickers 70.517% 1204.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019355

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 66.552% 2193.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019275

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Perry, 

ArmadilloMaya Carless 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019282

CorofinAnnmarie Stockinger 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019277

Goldfito GastOnLynda Sanford 65.690% 3190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019265

24 CarrotMarie Rumsey 64.483% 4187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019262

Never Grow Up (Captain)Mark Hook 61.552% 5178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019390

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 57.241% 6166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019352

Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Perry, 

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 66.207% 1192.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019290

Long Way HomePeyton Oneil 65.862% 2191.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019381

Thanks In AdvanceSarah Angstadt 62.069% 3180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019279

BremboElisabeth Baer 61.552% 4178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019266

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Perry, 

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 67.414% 1195.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019275

ShefightslikeagirlLindsey Burns 0.000%0.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019354

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Perry, 

JoeyLacey Halstead 65.345% 1189.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019300

Goldfito GastOnLynda Sanford 64.310% 2186.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019265

Prim And ProperTherese Wyattt 61.207% 3177.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019267

First Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Perry, 

Long Way HomePeyton Oneil 65.172%189.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019381

Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 62.414%181.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019290

First Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Perry, 

JoeyLacey Halstead 66.571% 1233.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019300

Goldfito GastOnLynda Sanford 62.714% 2219.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019265

Prim And ProperTherese Wyattt 62.571% 3219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019267

First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Perry, 

EtitanoJillian White 62.083% 1223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019369
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AnneliseKelly Karson 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019332

Second Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Perry, 

Zorro Van Het MiddengrasMireille Van Haren Poeisz 67.027% 1248.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019269

Second Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Perry, 

Encore RsfRebecca Bird 64.595% 1239.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019283

LCE Hobos LegionaireJane Mandula 49.865% 2184.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019204

Second Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Perry, 

FantastChristine Carter 57.143% 1240.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019362

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Perry, 

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 48.676% 1165.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018337

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Lanier, 

BremboElisabeth Baer 61.700% 16.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation266

Dresssage Seat Equitation - AA

 (C) Lanier, 

SavedthebettforlastTammie Hennelly 70.000% 17.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation268

Western Dressage Intro 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

WranglerDayna Roberts 72.727% 1160.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1273

American DollTami Steinbrecher 68.864% 2151.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1264

Rbr Phenomenal BunsOwen Sheriff 66.591% 3146.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1298

Western Dressage Intro 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

WranglerDayna Roberts 66.944% 1120.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2273

TonkaLindsay Buck 66.111% 2119.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2291

Rbr Phenomenal BunsOwen Sheriff 64.444% 3116.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2298

Western Dressage Intro 3

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

TonkaLindsay Buck 71.250% 1142.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3291

American DollTami Steinbrecher 67.250% 2134.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3264

EchoKaitlin Akvan 66.750% 3133.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3394

Rbr Phenomenal BunsOwen Sheriff 65.500% 4131.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3298

Magnificent DoubleBrooke Anderson 62.250% 5124.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3271
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Western Dressage Intro 4

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

EchoKaitlin Akvan 69.048% 1145.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4394

Western  Dressage Basic 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

TonkaLindsay Buck 70.000% 1168.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1291

Truly UnsurpassedMakayla Blackstock 68.125% 2163.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1374

AspenOlivia Tierce 61.042% 3146.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1379

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 57.917% 4139.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1398

Western Dressage Basic 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Truly UnsurpassedMakayla Blackstock 66.522% 1153.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2374

EchoKaitlin Akvan 66.304% 2152.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2394

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 60.652% 3139.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2398

Western Dressage Basic 3

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Truly UnsurpassedMakayla Blackstock 65.250% 1130.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3374

Western Dressage Basic 4

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

AspenOlivia Tierce 58.800% 1147.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4379

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 69.815% 1188.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1297

Lakota WarriorBrooke Anderson 65.556% 2177.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1272

The Wicked WolfTami Steinbrecher 65.185% 3176.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1263

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 64.074% 4173.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1398

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 70.357% 1197.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2297

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

The Wicked WolfTami Steinbrecher 69.630% 1188.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 3263

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 68.654% 1178.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4297

Western Dressage Intro 1

 (C) Lanier, 

Rbr Phenomenal BunsOwen Sheriff 66.364% 1146.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1298
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WranglerDayna Roberts 65.909% 2145.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1273

Western Dressage Intro 2

 (C) Lanier, 

American DollTami Steinbrecher 68.889% 1124.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2264

WranglerDayna Roberts 67.778% 2122.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2273

Rbr Phenomenal BunsOwen Sheriff 66.667% 3120.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2298

Western Dressage Intro 3

 (C) Lanier, 

American DollTami Steinbrecher 69.750% 1139.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3264

TonkaLindsay Buck 67.750% 2135.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3291

Rbr Phenomenal BunsOwen Sheriff 67.000% 3134.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3298

Magnificent DoubleBrooke Anderson 59.750% 4119.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3271

Western Dressage Intro 4

 (C) Lanier, 

Magnificent DoubleBrooke Anderson 62.381% 1131.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4271

Western Dressage Basic 1

 (C) Lanier, 

AspenOlivia Tierce 57.708% 1138.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1379

TonkaLindsay Buck 57.500% 2138.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1291

Western Dressage Basic 2

 (C) Lanier, 

Truly UnsurpassedMakayla Blackstock 67.174%154.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2374

Western Dressage Basic 3

 (C) Lanier, 

Truly UnsurpassedMakayla Blackstock 67.750% 1135.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3374

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 62.500% 2125.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3398

TonkaLindsay Buck 57.500% 3115.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3291

Western Dressage Basic 4

 (C) Lanier, 

Lakota WarriorBrooke Anderson 67.200% 1168.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4272

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 66.800% 2167.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4398

Truly UnsurpassedMakayla Blackstock 63.200% 3158.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4374

AspenOlivia Tierce 55.800% 4139.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4379

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

 (C) Lanier, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 70.185% 1189.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1297

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

 (C) Lanier, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 70.893% 1198.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2297
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The Wicked WolfTami Steinbrecher 68.750% 2192.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2263

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 67.321% 3188.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2398

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

 (C) Lanier, 

The Wicked WolfTami Steinbrecher 67.222% 1181.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 3263

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

 (C) Lanier, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 65.192% 1169.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4297

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

A Cash VantageMichelle Lightcap 64.355% 1199.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 4397

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

A Cash VantageMichelle Lightcap 65.172% 1189.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 4 Test 1397

Western Dressage Musical Freestyle TOC

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Lakota WarriorBrooke Anderson 64.971% 1220.9JR/YRWestern Freestyle Level 1272
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 2020 Summer Finals

Saturday

CT Amelia Lohr Skey Skippy VIP 25.710% 151

Dressage Jen Scherrens Enrico 72.759% 275

Western Dayna Roberts Wrangler 72.727% 273

Sunday

CT Tearessa Jones Auctioneer Mike 29.687% 270

Dressage Ann Marie Stockinger Corofin 70.517% 277

Western Holly Womack PV Zips American Idol 70.893% 297

High Best Score Awards


